Individual Best Times (All Time)

Erin Miller - (1241661) - llkeston SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.31
35.81
36.10
36.42
36.56
36.57
36.84
37.27
37.31
37.53
38.92
39.43
40.83
41.33
42.75
43.33
45.58
46.60
47.21
47.34
47.65
49.21
49.40
53.40
59.58

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

358
315
308
299
296
296
289
279
279
274
245
236
212
205
185
178
153
143
137
136
133
121
120
95
68

Round

m I I I I I I I I T

Ir r r r T I I I I T I T

Date

15/07/21
23/02/20
13/01/19
15/09/19
07/04/19
02/11/20
23/02/19
24/06/21
30/06/19
30/06/19
24/06/18
17/02/18
07/01/18
07/10/117
16/07/17
25/06/17
17/07/16
08/01/17
18/09/16
29/10/16
25/03/17
26/06/16
19/06/16
10/01/16
20/09/15

Meet

likeston

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020
llkeston Winter Sprints 2019

llkeston Club Championships

Chesterfield Spring A & B Meet

llkeston SC

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019
likeston

Northern Junior Open 2019

Northern Junior Open 2019

Northern Junior Open 2018

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018
Ripley Rascals 45th Anniversary Open Meet
7th Derventio Excel Short Course Open Meet
Chesterfield Summer Splash

Northern Junior Open 2017

Chesterfield Summer Splash

Rascals January Open Meet

City of Derby Club Championships 2016
Belper Marlin "Ghoul in the Pool" Open Meet
Thirty Fourth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet
Northern Junior Open Meet 2016

Retford 23rd Annual Open Meet

Rascals January Open Meet

City of Derby Club Championships 2015

Venue

Victoria Park
Matlock
llkeston
llkeston
Matlock
Victoria Park LC
MATLOCK
Victoria Park
Nottingham
Nottingham
Harvey Hadden
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Nottingham
Matlock
Matlock
Derby
Matlock
Derby
Nottingham
Sheffield
Matlock

Derby

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

likeston 0
likeston 2
Ilkeston 4
Ilkeston 4
Ilkeston 3
likeston 0
likeston 2
likeston 0
Ikeston 3
Ilkeston 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 4
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
34.31
37.27
36.57
35.81
36.42
37.53
37.31
36.56
36.84
36.10
38.92
39.43
40.83
41.33
42.75
43.33
47.65
46.60
47.34
47.21
45.58
49.21
49.40
53.40

59.58

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

358
279
296
315
299
274
279
296
289
308
245
236
212
205
185
178
133
143
136
137
153
121
120
95
68

Round

I T I I =T

r r r r r r T T I I T T T IT I T T

-

Date

15/07/21
24/06/21
02/11/20
23/02/20
15/09/19
30/06/19
30/06/19
07/04/19
23/02/19
13/01/19
24/06/18
17/02/18
07/01/18
07/10/117
16/07/17
25/06/17
25/03/17
08/01/17
29/10/16
18/09/16
17/07/16
26/06/16
19/06/16
10/01/16
20/09/15

Meet

likeston

llkeston

likeston SC

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020
llkeston Club Championships

Northern Junior Open 2019

Northern Junior Open 2019

Chesterfield Spring A & B Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019
llkeston Winter Sprints 2019

Northern Junior Open 2018

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018
Ripley Rascals 45th Anniversary Open Meet
7th Derventio Excel Short Course Open Meet
Chesterfield Summer Splash

Northern Junior Open 2017

Thirty Fourth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet

Rascals January Open Meet

Belper Marlin "Ghoul in the Pool" Open Meet
City of Derby Club Championships 2016
Chesterfield Summer Splash

Northern Junior Open Meet 2016

Retford 23rd Annual Open Meet

Rascals January Open Meet

City of Derby Club Championships 2015

Venue

Victoria Park
Victoria Park
Victoria Park LC
Matlock
lIkeston
Nottingham
Nottingham
Matlock
MATLOCK
lIkeston
Harvey Hadden
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Nottingham
Derby
Matlock
Matlock
Derby
Matlock
Nottingham
Sheffield
Matlock

Derby

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

Ilkeston 0
Ilkeston 0
likeston 0
likeston 2
Ikeston 4
likeston 3
Ilkeston 3
Ilkeston 3
likeston 2
likeston 4
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 4
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3
Co Derby 3

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



