## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Erin Miller - (1241661) - Ilkeston SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.31	358	Н	15/07/21	Ilkeston	Victoria Park	Ilkeston	0
35.81	315	Н	23/02/20	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020	Matlock	Ilkeston	2
36.10	308	Н	13/01/19	Ilkeston Winter Sprints 2019	Ilkeston	Ilkeston	4
36.42	299	Н	15/09/19	Ilkeston Club Championships	Ilkeston	Ilkeston	4
36.56	296	Н	07/04/19	Chesterfield Spring A & B Meet	Matlock	Ilkeston	3
36.57	296	Н	02/11/20	Ilkeston SC	Victoria Park LC	Ilkeston	0
36.84	289	Н	23/02/19	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019	MATLOCK	Ilkeston	2
37.27	279	Н	24/06/21	Ilkeston	Victoria Park	Ilkeston	0
37.31	279	Н	30/06/19	Northern Junior Open 2019	Nottingham	Ilkeston	3
37.53	274	F	30/06/19	Northern Junior Open 2019	Nottingham	Ilkeston	3
38.92	245	Н	24/06/18	Northern Junior Open 2018	Harvey Hadden	Co Derby	3
39.43	236	Н	17/02/18	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018	Matlock	Co Derby	2
40.83	212	Н	07/01/18	Ripley Rascals 45th Anniversary Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	3
41.33	205	Н	07/10/17	7th Derventio Excel Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	3
42.75	185	Н	16/07/17	Chesterfield Summer Splash	Matlock	Co Derby	3
43.33	178	Н	25/06/17	Northern Junior Open 2017	Nottingham	Co Derby	3
45.58	153	Н	17/07/16	Chesterfield Summer Splash	Matlock	Co Derby	3
46.60	143	Н	08/01/17	Rascals January Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	3
47.21	137	Н	18/09/16	City of Derby Club Championships 2016	Derby	Co Derby	4
47.34	136	Н	29/10/16	Belper Marlin "Ghoul in the Pool" Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	3
47.65	133	Н	25/03/17	Thirty Fourth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet	Derby	Co Derby	3
49.21	121	Н	26/06/16	Northern Junior Open Meet 2016	Nottingham	Co Derby	3
49.40	120	F	19/06/16	Retford 23rd Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
53.40	95	Н	10/01/16	Rascals January Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	3
59.58	68	Н	20/09/15	City of Derby Club Championships 2015	Derby		4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.31	358	Н	15/07/21	Ilkeston	Victoria Park	Ilkeston	0
37.27	279	Н	24/06/21	Ilkeston	Victoria Park	Ilkeston	0
36.57	296	Н	02/11/20	Ilkeston SC	Victoria Park LC	Ilkeston	0
35.81	315	Н	23/02/20	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020	Matlock	Ilkeston	2
36.42	299	Н	15/09/19	Ilkeston Club Championships	Ilkeston	Ilkeston	4
37.53	274	F	30/06/19	Northern Junior Open 2019	Nottingham	Ilkeston	3
37.31	279	Н	30/06/19	Northern Junior Open 2019	Nottingham	Ilkeston	3
36.56	296	Н	07/04/19	Chesterfield Spring A & B Meet	Matlock	Ilkeston	3
36.84	289	Н	23/02/19	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019	MATLOCK	Ilkeston	2
36.10	308	Н	13/01/19	Ilkeston Winter Sprints 2019	Ilkeston	Ilkeston	4
38.92	245	Н	24/06/18	Northern Junior Open 2018	Harvey Hadden	Co Derby	3
39.43	236	Н	17/02/18	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018	Matlock	Co Derby	2
40.83	212	Н	07/01/18	Ripley Rascals 45th Anniversary Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	3
41.33	205	Н	07/10/17	7th Derventio Excel Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	3
42.75	185	Н	16/07/17	Chesterfield Summer Splash	Matlock	Co Derby	3
43.33	178	Н	25/06/17	Northern Junior Open 2017	Nottingham	Co Derby	3
47.65	133	Н	25/03/17	Thirty Fourth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet	Derby	Co Derby	3
46.60	143	Н	08/01/17	Rascals January Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	3
47.34	136	Н	29/10/16	Belper Marlin "Ghoul in the Pool" Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	3
47.21	137	Н	18/09/16	City of Derby Club Championships 2016	Derby	Co Derby	4
45.58	153	Н	17/07/16	Chesterfield Summer Splash	Matlock	Co Derby	3
49.21	121	Н	26/06/16	Northern Junior Open Meet 2016	Nottingham	Co Derby	3
49.40	120	F	19/06/16	Retford 23rd Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
53.40	95	Н	10/01/16	Rascals January Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	3
59.58	68	Н	20/09/15	City of Derby Club Championships 2015	Derby		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS